GREENWICH CSD - SCHOOL REPORT CARD DATA[2016 - 17]

GREENWICH CSD ENROLLMENT (2016 - 17)

K-12 ENROLLMENT 1,006
ENROLLMENT BY GENDER
MALE FEMALE
525 52% 481 48%
ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY
GROUP TOTAL PERCENT
BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN 10 1%
HISPANIC OR LATINO 17 2%
ASIAN OR NATIVE HAWAIIAN/OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER 14 1%
WHITE 959 95%
MULTIRACIAL 6 1%
OTHER GROUPS
ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS STUDENTSWITH DISABILITIES ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED
- - 147 15% 311 31%
ENROLLMENT BY GRADE
GROUP TOTAL PERCENT
K (FULLDAY) 70 7%
1ST GRADE 77 8%
2ND GRADE 59 6%
3RD GRADE 76 8%
4THGRADE 70 7%
5THGRADE 69 7%
6THGRADE 86 9%
7THGRADE 80 8%
8THGRADE 92 9%
9TH GRADE 91 9%
10TH GRADE 76 8%
11TH GRADE 72 7%
12TH GRADE 85 8%

UNGRADED SECONDARY 3 0%



FREE AND REDUCED-PRICE LUNCH (2016 - 17)

ELIGIBLE FOR FREE LUNCH ELIGIBLE FOR REDUCED-PRICE LUNCH

268 27% 23 2%

ATTENDANCE (2015 - 16)

ANNUALATTENDANCE RATE 95%

STUDENT SUSPENSIONS (2015 - 16)

28 3%



GROUP

PRINCIPALS

ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

OTHER PROFESSIONAL STAFF

PARAPROFESSIONALS

STAFF COUNTS (2016 - 17)

STAFF

14



HIGH SCHOOL COMPLETERS (2016 - 17)

GROUP

ALLSTUDENTS

GENERAL EDUCATION

STUDENTSWITH DISABILITIES

GROUP

ALLSTUDENTS

GENERALEDUCATION

STUDENTSWITH DISABILITIES

COMPLETERS (GRADUATES + COMMENCEMENT CREDENTIA

LS)

85

75

10

REGENTS WITH ADVANCED DESIGNATION

50 61%
50 67%
0 0%

82

75

REGENTSWITH CTE ENDORSEMENT

14 17%
14 19%
0 0%

GRADUATES (REGENTS + LOCAL DIPLOMAS)

82

75

LOCALDIPLOMAS

0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

REGENTS DIPLOMA

100%

100%

100%

COMMENCEMENT CREDENTIALS

3 4%
0 0%
3 30%



HIGH SCHOOL NON-COMPLETERS (2016 - 17)

GROUP DROPPED OUT ENTERED APPROVED HIGH SCHOOL EQUIVALENCY
PREPARATION PROGRAM

ALLSTUDENTS 0 0% 5 2%
GENERAL EDUCATION

STUDENTSWITH DISABILITIES

TOTALNONCOMPLETERS

2%



POST-GRADUATION PLANS OF COMPLETERS (2016 - 17)

GROUP

ALLSTUDENTS

GENERAL EDUCATION

STUDENTSWITH DISABILITIES

GROUP

ALLSTUDENTS

GENERALEDUCATION

STUDENTSWITH DISABILITIES

TO FOUR-YEAR COLLEGE
42 49%
42 56%
0 0%
TO EMPLOYMENT
3 4%
1 1%
2 20%

TO TWO-YEAR COLLEGE

29 34%
25 33%
4 40%

TO ADULT SERVICES

0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

TO OTHER POST-SECONDARY
1 1%
1 1%
0 0%
TO OTHER KNOWN PLANS
1 1%
1 1%

0 0%

TO THE MILITARY

PLANS UNKNOWN

5%

4%

10%

6%

3%

30%



GRADE 3ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

40
20 I
0 [
2 3

Percentage Scoring at Levels

MEAN SCORE: 314

GROUP TOTAL TEST... PROFICIENT LEVEL 1
ALLSTUDENTS 67 42% 11 16%
GENERALEDUCATION 61 46% 10 16%
STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES 6 0% 1 17%

ASIAN OR NATIVE HAWAIIAN/OTHERP... 2 % - -

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN 1 % - -

HISPANIC OR LATINO 1 % - _
WHITE 62 44% 10 16%

MULTIRACIAL 1 % - _
SMALL GROUP TOTAL 5 20% 1 20%
FEMALE 37 41% 4 11%
MALE 30 43% 7 23%
NON-ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS 67 42% 11 16%
ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 24 13% 4 17%
NOT ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 43 58% 7 16%

NOTMIGRANT 67 42% 11 16%

LEVEL 2

28

23

18

10

28

17

11

28

42%

38%

83%

40%

60%

49%

33%

42%

71%

26%

42%

34

LEVEL 3

14

12

26

23

26

39%

43%

0%

40%

20%

38%

40%

39%

13%

53%

39%

@ District: 2017

Statewide: 2017

LEVEL 4

2 3%
2 3%
0 0%
2 3%
0 0%
1 3%
1 3%
2 3%
0 0%
2 5%
2 3%



GRADE 4 ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS
40 @ District: 2017

Statewide: 2017
20 . .
0
2 3 4 34

Percentage Scoring at Levels

MEAN SCORE: 314

GROUP TOTAL TEST... PROFICIENT LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4
ALLSTUDENTS 69 45% 13 19% 25 36% 17 25% 14 20%
GENERALEDUCATION 60 48% 9 15% 22 37% 16 27% 13 22%
STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES 9 22% 4 44% 3 33% 1 11% 1 11%
ASIAN OR NATIVE HAWAIIAN/OTHERP... 1 % - _ - - - - R B
BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN 1 % - R - - - - R -
HISPANIC OR LATINO 1 % - _ - - - - - -
WHITE 66 % - _ - - - - - -
SMALL GROUP TOTAL 69 45% 13 19% 25 36% 17 25% 14 20%
FEMALE 31 48% 5 16% 11 35% 8 26% 7 23%
MALE 38 42% 8 21% 14 37% 9 24% 7 18%
NON-ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS 69 45% 13 19% 25 36% 17 25% 14 20%
ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 28 21% 10 36% 12 43% 3 11% 3 11%
NOT ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 41 61% 3 7% 13 32% 14 34% 11 27%

NOTMIGRANT 69 45% 13 19% 25 36% 17 25% 14 20%




GRADE 5 ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

0 ® District: 2017

Statewide: 2017
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Percentage Scoring at Levels

MEAN SCORE: 302

GROUP TOTAL TEST... PROFICIENT LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4
ALLSTUDENTS 64 36% 18 28% 23 36% 16 25% 7 11%
GENERALEDUCATION 48 46% 6 13% 20 42% 15 31% 7 15%
STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES 16 6% 12 75% 3 19% 1 6% 0 0%
ASIAN OR NATIVE HAWAIIAN/OTHERP... 1 % - _ - - - - R B
BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN 1 % - R - - - - R -
HISPANIC ORLATINO 2 % - _ - - - - - -
WHITE 60 % - _ - - - - - -
SMALL GROUP TOTAL 64 36% 18 28% 23 36% 16 25% 7 11%
FEMALE 31 48% 4 13% 12 39% 10 32% 5 16%
MALE 33 24% 14 42% 11 33% 6 18% 2 6%
NON-ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS 64 36% 18 28% 23 36% 16 25% 7 11%
ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 20 30% 6 30% 8 40% 5 25% 1 5%
NOT ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 44 39% 12 27% 15 34% 11 25% 6 14%

NOTMIGRANT 64 36% 18 28% 23 36% 16 25% 7 11%




GRADE 6 ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

o0 ® District: 2017

40 Statewide: 2017

) - . . . I
0
2 3 4 3-4

Percentage Scoring at Levels

MEAN SCORE: 310

GROUP TOTAL TEST... PROFICIENT LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4
ALLSTUDENTS 78 50% 15 19% 24 31% 17 22% 22 28%
GENERALEDUCATION 64 61% 7 11% 18 28% 17 27% 22 34%
STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES 14 0% 8 57% 6 43% 0 0% 0 0%
HISPANIC ORLATINO 2 % - _ - - - - . B
WHITE 75 % - R - - - - . -
MULTIRACIAL 1 % - _ - - - - . -
SMALL GROUP TOTAL 78 50% 15 19% 24 31% 17 22% 22 28%
FEMALE 40 65% 3 8% 11 28% 10 25% 16 40%
MALE 38 34% 12 32% 13 34% 7 18% 6 16%
NON-ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS 77 % - _ - - - - . B
ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS 1 % - _ - - - - . -
ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 21 24% 9 43% 7 33% 3 14% 2 10%
NOT ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 57 60% 6 11% 17 30% 14 25% 20 35%
MIGRANT 1 % _ - - - - . -

NOTMIGRANT 77 % _ _ _ _ - - - -




GRADE 7 ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

o0 ® District: 2017

40 Statewide: 2017

) - l . . I
0
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Percentage Scoring at Levels

MEAN SCORE: 319

GROUP TOTAL TEST... PROFICIENT LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4
ALLSTUDENTS 74 53% 7 9% 28 38% 22 30% 17 23%
GENERALEDUCATION 65 60% 4 6% 22 34% 22 34% 17 26%
STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES 9 0% 3 33% 6 67% 0 0% 0 0%
ASIAN OR NATIVE HAWAIIAN/OTHERP... 1 % - _ - - - - . B
WHITE 72 % - R - - - - . -
MULTIRACIAL 1 % - _ - - - - . -
SMALL GROUP TOTAL 74 53% 7 9% 28 38% 22 30% 17 23%
FEMALE 41 66% 3 7% 11 27% 12 29% 15 37%
MALE 33 36% 4 12% 17 52% 10 30% 2 6%
NON-ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS 74 53% 7 9% 28 38% 22 30% 17 23%
ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 17 24% 3 18% 10 59% 4 24% 0 0%
NOT ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED 57 61% 4 7% 18 32% 18 32% 17 30%

NOTMIGRANT 74 53% 7 9% 28 38% 22 30% 17 23%




ALLSTUDENTS

GENERALEDUCATION

STUDENTSWITH DISABILITIES

ASIAN OR NATIVE HAWAIIAN/OTHERP...

BLACKORAFRICAN AMERICAN

HISPANIC OR LATINO

WHITE

SMALLGROUP TOTAL

FEMALE

MALE

NON-ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS

ECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED

NOTECONOMICALLY DISADVANTAGED

NOT MIGRANT

87

73

14

82

41

46

87

24

63

87

47%
55%
7%
%
%
%
46%
60%
51%
43%
47%
25%
56%

47%

16

10

16

10

16

18%

11%

57%

20%

0%

15%

22%

18%

42%

10%

18%

30

25

28

14

34%

34%

36%

34%

40%



